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Club : 0036 T.C. ZEVENBERGEN

Periode: 2015 Zomer

DAMES
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Volgnr
0289460
0717142
2054795
0076761
0882320
0285860
0822624
0570067
0062272
0731926
0097926
0081503
0831710
0058368
0004943
0707259
0514274
0032149
0049232
0010309
0704742
0009261
0725589
0244135
0052888
0027003
0833650
0049492
0855019
0277193
0855018
0719176
0087125
0513483
0093887
0047946
0071949
0032312
0566765
0516466
0007617
0070803
0005765
0002703
0737525
0005603
0050502
0046054
2066105
0530254
0553649
0522899
0032448
0005813
0061760
0032336
0861040
0511995
0237328

Lidnr
Janssen Annick
Vits Lore
Gonzalez Bosch Mireia
Kerckhofs Bieke
Van Hoeydonck Naomi
Van Den Bril Bo
Verrept Helena
Mertens Katleen
Vanden Bulcke Kaat
Vanden Bulcke Lotte
Bonne Lieve
Gelens Ann
Segers Erin
Lambrechts Dorien
Cassamajor Rhea
Meulemans Tine
Rottiers Amber
Cornet Irene
Knockaert Elien
Lemmens Karin
Simons Margot
Smeets Monique
Andries Amber
Dalle Sofie
Lauwers Martine
Mampaey Benja
Van Der Voordt Florence
Van Ussel Katleen
Koyen Stien
Peeters Marleen
Koyen Janne
Vanderhoven Chloe
Darquennes Diane
Kajou Lisa
Meykens Nathalie
Bertholet Monique
Brosens Danielle
Crokaerts Lauranne
De Leeuw Anthea
Jepsen Kirsten
Oosterlinck Gaby
Snyders Els
Sterckx Oriana
Van Der Elst Charlotte
Van De Velde Julie
De Keyzer Mathilda
De Neef Nancy
Janssens Marie
Kempynck Lilith
Langmans Siana
Schoeters Liza
Sidoroff Lina
Van Dijck Nanou
Bellon Liliane
Corluy Sara
De Wit Fien
De Wit Lore
Embrechts Vera
Fabri Marie

Naam
B-15/2 (100 ptn) nr. 88

B-15/2 (100 ptn) nr. 125 BIS
B-15/1 (95 ptn)
B-15/1 (95 ptn)
B-15/1 (95 ptn)
B-15 (90 ptn)
B-15 (90 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)
B-2/6 (80 ptn)

B0 (75 ptn)
B0 (75 ptn)

B+2/6 (70 ptn)
B+4/6 (65 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/3 (45 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)

Klassement
14/10/1985
17/05/1996
17/07/1988
16/11/1999
10/02/1994
03/10/1984
08/10/1997
03/09/1986
12/01/1998
01/06/2001
02/02/1977
17/04/1972
09/06/1999
05/07/1999
16/03/2002
18/07/1997
18/09/1998
25/06/1960
28/09/1998
12/11/1965
25/10/1996
05/01/1954
20/11/2000
29/09/1994
16/09/1958
09/01/2001
12/01/2000
11/11/1978
13/02/2000
05/03/1954
06/03/1997
16/01/1999
22/08/1957
07/03/1991
11/11/1975
07/05/1950
18/02/1971
30/03/2000
09/06/2000
27/08/1960
07/12/1944
23/07/1968
25/06/1956
29/01/1944
26/04/2001
28/10/1946
13/06/1966
28/05/1954
23/04/2001
01/01/2000
02/05/1985
20/10/1999
26/02/2000
31/01/1955
12/04/1984
18/07/2002
09/04/2000
06/07/1949
09/01/1997

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
ES
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
385 A
385 A
385 A
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0541796 Cornelissen Steve

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 484 56 09 69
steve.cornelissen@hotmail.com

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
0561683
0032387
0541027
0841109
0235346
0085135
0001300
0046948
0092672
0044763
0032310
0008676
0549263
0039608
0017594
0001080
0276860
0075430
0005501
0073500
0018525
0791623
0771170
0099842
0591186
0865712
0541033
0510592
0284394
0087695
0771179
2001052
0032262
0033845
0028761
0072080
0033848
0005856
0005506
0826477
0005823
0002726
0717677
0031154
0591513
2094624
0798265
0062336
0536674
0742443
0095793
2107548
0553663
0032327
0891248
0099820
0018152
0289453
0510273
0774074
0865711
0018376
0011953

Lidnr
Hebbelynck Elena Nora
Megrabian Anastasia
Slachmuylders Louise
Van de Velde Julie
Van de Velde Stephanie
Vanmechelen Elke
Verschooren Diane
Bogaerts Liliane
Bossyns Nora
Casteels Martine
Ceysens Marion
Claessens Lieve
Coenen Christel
De Win Rita
Franckx Danielle
Geuens Helena
Goethals Veerle
Goossens Denise
Huybrechts Rita
Joris Nadine
Leysens Mia
Luyten Hilde
Meulemans Ellen
Moons Mieke
Peeters Ann
Rosseel Veronique
Slachmuylders Charlotte
Struyf Anna-Eliza
Theunis Lieve
Tiessen Lina
Van Brandt Qui
van der Voordt Alexandra
Van Dijck Gerda
Van Dyck Monique
Van Hoeydonck Noa
Van Ooteghem Ann
Van Reeth Maria
Van Riet Terry
Verbeek Agnes
Verrelst Sara
Aernaudts Marie-Marthe
Aerts Justine
Borghijs Karin
Broes Els
Ceulemans Janine
Clerckx Pascale
Coppens-Fabri Els
Cornille Christine
Cornille Sandra
Creemers Heidi
Creffier Sonja
Cruysberghs Nomi
De Bast Kris
De Belser Eline
De Cort Titine
De Graef Louise-Marie
De Herdt Hermine
De Kerpel Nicky
Demeurisse Gina
De Meyer Tinne
Dendale Graziella
De Paepe Georgette
De Pooter Jacqueline

Naam
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
31/10/2002
26/09/2002
09/05/1997
02/07/1998
17/02/1996
08/01/1973
18/07/1956
27/03/1947
09/06/1960
03/05/1960
27/07/2002
17/12/1951
20/04/1966
04/10/1948
28/01/1956
01/09/1935
03/07/1958
30/05/1947
05/01/1944
06/07/1961
24/12/1947
21/10/1963
01/07/1994
13/10/1975
08/06/1963
18/05/1962
09/05/1997
02/01/2001
07/11/1964
03/10/1959
27/07/1948
05/07/2001
02/12/1949
06/10/1954
01/12/2000
31/07/1965
12/03/1940
21/03/1949
25/02/1947
11/02/1994
12/07/1950
30/03/2001
25/11/1964
04/01/1950
14/06/1954
06/07/1960
21/09/1964
24/11/1966
30/05/1968
01/08/1967
02/04/1953
18/05/1998
05/04/1967
26/03/2001
18/03/1961
04/08/1932
05/06/1955
09/06/1949
22/07/1947
12/01/1995
07/05/1965
29/01/1941
14/11/1964

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Volgnr
0294138
0548633
0040814
0781870
0298625
2094697
2115155
0256026
0714567
2094711
0588543
0001163
0032343
0536690
2112537
0723189
0533196
0099227
0513536
0557195
2007236
0792412
0844791
0709252
0043265
0501036
2115163
0537166
0816234
0894516
0085857
0020936
0510512
0891534
0533197
0281997
2090342
0749106
0274033
0827470
0274513
0076321
0203180
0052817
2007776
0830871
0039986
0771358
2026639
2077508
0093655
2115178
0207506
0208137
0031514
0078457
0523695
0099231
0099262
0565917
0561762
0891538
0771204

Lidnr
Derboven Katrin
De Ronde Martine
De Vos Yvonne
D'Hulst Pia
D'Hulster Hilde
Donceel Kristin
Dries Brenda
Dufoer Lieve
Ex Nathalie
Ferny Barbara
Flebus Inge
Flies Edith
Frans Margaux
Geerinck Stephanie
Geerts Birgit
Gerlo Margot
Gevaerts Francine
Goetschalckx Annie
Goorden Rita
Goossens Ingrid
Gui Irene
Hazenbosch Inge
Henderickx Min
Hendrickx Estel
Henri Martine
Herbots Lieve
Hermans Greet
Heylen Elien
Jacobs Joke
Jacobs Nancy
Jacquet Gody
Jammaers Angele
Kiekens Ann
La Grange Dominique
Lanens Yolande
Lauwers Katrin
Lemense Natalie
Lemmens Aagje
Lemmens Elke
Lemmens Sara
Leterme Trees
Moons Leen
Muysoms Marleen
Nauwelaerts Dominique
Nevens Nadine
Noterman Myriam
Ooms Frieda
Op De Beeck Aline
Pauwels Inge
Pauwels Jaelle
Peetermans Chris
Penard Merel
Piot Katrien
Remue Marcelline
Reypens Helena
Reypens Lieve
Roland Lore
Scheffer Daisy
Schoofs Nicole
Servaes Ingrid
Sloots Sandra
Smits Erna
Sneyers Lutgart

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
23/12/1969
03/12/1970
28/12/1936
17/07/1954
16/10/1956
11/06/1957
30/09/1966
05/09/1966
05/03/1978
14/09/1976
31/01/1965
12/05/1946
18/01/2002
06/01/2000
30/12/1976
10/02/2002
26/11/1948
22/04/1931
03/09/1958
05/02/1968
27/10/1944
19/11/1970
03/07/1941
12/01/1976
08/11/1954
20/05/1943
03/08/1969
29/05/2000
16/09/1977
29/12/1975
02/05/1942
10/02/1941
04/04/1961
05/05/1988
19/02/1951
10/08/1957
04/11/1980
24/02/1996
17/07/1979
17/09/1992
07/02/1951
13/06/1971
08/11/1968
01/02/1968
27/10/1968
27/09/1964
16/01/1943
23/01/1990
28/10/1966
26/11/1999
16/04/1944
05/08/1977
08/07/1976
02/07/1945
19/03/1941
16/02/1952
05/11/2002
07/07/1954
30/07/1943
01/09/1966
23/03/1970
15/05/1961
04/05/1960

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Volgnr
0841996
0737164
0775005
0580211
0743478
0542810
0200220
0859964
0523716
2002844
0232644
0533200
0841080
2110379
0077806
0091340
0049715
0001056
2110432
0501086
0009917
0895183
0087380
2031024
0005667
0289445
0089500
0501092
0002958
2109595
0205174
0771168
0743494
0032034
0072502
0895099
0017046
0530087
0067267
2096980
0078247
0099296
0007875

Lidnr
Somers Marleen
Spaepen Mona
Starke Gisela
Stevens Gar
Stevens Karin
Stevens Peggy
Teunissen Annie
Teunissen Katrien
Theunis Annelies
Theunis Caroline
Thienpont Mieke
Truyens Irena
Valgaeren Martine
Van Den Broeck Evelyne
Van Der Vliet Chris
Van Der Wee Clara
Van Doorsselaer Mireille
Van Gastel Danielle
Van Grieken Sofie
Van Haerenborgh Gerda
Van Hecke Ivette
Van Hertbruggen Ellen
Van Hoof Nelly
Van Hool Leonore
Van Hove Lieve
Van Looy Brigitte
Van Meer Patricia
Van Paemel Hilarie
Van Puyvelde Jasmien
Van Rompaey Hilde
Vansantvliet Elke
Vercammen Annie
Vereycken Nadine
Verhaert Christel
Verheyen An
Verlinden Kristin
Verschooren Eliane
Verwilt Soetkin
Vloeberghs Pascale
Vloeberghs Sandy
Weyten Liliane
Willems Rina
Wouters Cathy

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
21/07/1963
26/12/1975
05/04/1960
14/06/1952
17/09/1963
23/05/1969
14/06/1960
17/11/1981
10/04/2001
09/12/1998
02/04/1960
20/05/1940
18/02/1967
04/08/1977
12/07/1954
18/11/1938
31/10/1967
28/08/1938
11/01/1976
03/07/1946
01/04/1941
29/01/1970
20/12/1955
08/05/2001
18/04/1939
21/04/1956
15/12/1961
25/10/1943
08/10/1999
03/12/1970
01/07/1976
15/07/1947
16/02/1962
19/06/1962
14/02/1979
21/01/1966
30/12/1962
30/03/1977
01/01/1960
09/09/1976
15/10/1940
29/06/1946
13/02/1969

Dt. Geb.
BE
FI
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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